
1575 - 90 Ave Edmonton, AB Canada T6P 0E2
Ph: 780.416.4850   |   Fax: 780.416.4829   |   apachepipe.com   |   Email: sales@apachepipe.com

world class world wide

DELRIN CANS

FEATURES:

AED O-rings for bleed bolt and cap

Threaded base for securing to various pig
cavities

Hexagonal base of canister body 

Body
Cap
Body
Cap
Body
Cap
Body
Cap

SIZE
2.0”

2.5”

3.0”

3.5”

PART #
01976220
01976320
01976225
01976325
01976230
01976330
01976235
01976335

2.0” OD fits CD42-T3, X200-2AA, X100-1N, 
X100-2N

2.5” OD fits CD42-T4, CD42-T0

3.0” OD fits X300-2C, CD42-T1A, X300-3C, 
X300-4C

3.5” OD fits X400-3D, X400-3D ATEX

FOUR STANDARD SIZES 
TO FIT MOST CDI TRANSMITTERS:

ELECTRONIC TRANSMITTER PROTECTION – DELRIN CAN

Our Delrin Cans feature a threaded cap with hex head and pressure vent. In addition to the 
pressure vent built into the cap there is a bleed bolt threaded into the cap designed as the 
primary pressure relief. Delrin Cans come standard with grooves to accommodate various 
sizes of OD rings for a secure fit in any size transmitter cavity. OD rings allow the same 
Delrin/transmitter combination to be quickly and easily modified to fit in a variety of pig and/or 
cavity sizes.  

**ID’s can be customized upon request to fit most 
transmitter sizes. 
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