

DELRIN CANS

ELECTRONIC TRANSMITTER PROTECTION - DELRIN CAN

Our Delrin Cans feature a threaded cap with hex head and pressure vent. In addition to the pressure vent built into the cap there is a bleed bolt threaded into the cap designed as the primary pressure relief. Delrin Cans come standard with grooves to accommodate various sizes of OD rings for a secure fit in any size transmitter cavity. OD rings allow the same Delrin/transmitter combination to be quickly and easily modified to fit in a variety of pig and/or cavity sizes.

FEATURES:

- AED O-rings for bleed bolt and cap
- Threaded base for securing to various pig cavities
- Hexagonal base of canister body

SIZE		PART #
2.0"	Body	01976220
	Cap	01976320
2.5"	Body	01976225
	Cap	01976325
3.0"	Body	01976230
	Cap	01976330
3.5"	Body	01976235
	Cap	01976335



FOUR STANDARD SIZES TO FIT MOST CDI TRANSMITTERS:

- 2.0" OD fits CD42-T3, X200-2AA, X100-1N, X100-2N
- 2.5" OD fits CD42-T4, CD42-T0
- 3.0" OD fits X300-2C, CD42-T1A, X300-3C, X300-4C

**ID's can be customized upon request to fit most

3.5" OD fits X400-3D, X400-3D ATEX



